R1511P
Embedded 4G Router
2 x Ethernet + 1 x Wi-Fi + 1 x SIM + 1 x RS-232/RS-485
PRODUCT DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
 Compact and powerful 4G router board,
fully customizable in software
 Dual Ethernet ports, Wi-Fi (AP and Client

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
DIMENSIONS (MM)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order Code Serial Port Frequency Bands* Country
/Region Certification Package Contains
R1511P-4L-A02EU-A A006100739 RS-232
4G: LTE FDD: B1/3/7/8/20/28A
3G: WCDMA: B1/8
2G: GSM: B3/8
EMEA+SEA CE, UKCA, CB
1 x R1511P Router
(B Code: B061713)
R1511P-4L-A02EU-B A006100740 RS-485 1 x R1511P Router
(B Code: B061714)
R1511P-4L-A03AU-A A006100741 RS-232
4G: LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/2/5/8
2G: GSM: B2/3/5/8
ANZ+LATAM RCM
1 x R1511P Router
(B Code: B061717)
R1511P-4L-A03AU-B A006100742 RS-485 1 x R1511P Router
(B Code: B061718)
R1511P-4L-A05NA-A A006100743 RS-232
4G: LTE FDD:
B2/4/5/12/13/14/66/71
3G: WCDMA: B2/4/5
US FCC
1 x R1511P Router
(B Code: B061731)
R1511P-4L-A05NA-B A006100744 RS-485 1 x R1511P Router
(B Code: B061732)
R1511P-4L-A24EU-A A006100745 RS-232
4G: LTE FDD: B1/3/5/7/8/20/28
LTE TDD:B38/40/41
3G: WCDMA: B1/8
2G: GSM: B3/8
EMEA+SEA CE, UKCA
1 x R1511P Router
(B Code: B061742)
R1511P-4L-A24EU-B A006100719 RS-485 1 x R1511P Router
(B Code: B006100746)
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Email: info@robustel.com
Website: www.robustel.com